
Funding Summary for Westchester County
1/12/2016OPDF Database Information as of:

Aid to Defense 5.1%$638,550
Aid to Prosecution 7.9%$1,000,350
Enhancement Aid to Labs 9.7%$1,225,136
Juvenile Accountability Block Grant 0.4%$56,171
Legislative Initiatives 1.8%$227,889
Livescan Equipment Program 0.2%$19,692
National Forensic Sciences Improvement Act 0.7%$86,168
OPCA 200-percent Poverty (TANF) 10.1%$1,270,260
OPCA ATI Classification 26.3%$3,330,128
Project GIVE 9.9%$1,253,049
Reentry Task Forces and Enhanced Services 1.1%$139,680
State Aid 26.0%$3,292,000
Support for RYJT Priorities. 0.8%$100,000

Total: 100.0%$12,639,073

Contract Funding Totals

Aid to DefenseType of Funding:
Westchester County Legal Aid Society $638,550 Aid to Defense Active

$638,550Aid to DefenseSubtotal for

Aid to ProsecutionType of Funding:
Westchester County $1,000,350 Aid to Prosecution Active

$1,000,350Aid to ProsecutionSubtotal for

Enhancement Aid to LabsType of Funding:
Westchester County $90,000 Aid to Crime Labs Active

Westchester County $731,532 Aid to Crime Labs Active

Yonkers, City of $100,901 Aid to Crime Labs Active
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1/12/2016OPDF Database Information as of:

Westchester County $302,703 Aid to Crime Labs Active

$1,225,136Enhancement Aid to LabsSubtotal for

Juvenile Accountability Block GrantType of Funding:
Westchester County Probation Department $31,849 Juvenile Community Service Active

Westchester County Probation Department $24,322 Juvenile Community Service Active

$56,171Juvenile Accountability Block GrantSubtotal for

Legislative InitiativesType of Funding:
Legal Services of the Hudson Valley $151,667 Legal Services for Low Income Seniors Pending

Yorktown, Town of $10,500 Tasers and Taser Accessories Pending

My Sisters Place $45,722 Domestic Violence Legal Services Active

Yorktown Heights Engine Co. and Fire District $20,000 Equipment Purchase Pending

$227,889Legislative InitiativesSubtotal for

Livescan Equipment ProgramType of Funding:
Yonkers, City of $19,692 Livescan Equipment Program Pending

$19,692Livescan Equipment ProgramSubtotal for

National Forensic Sciences Improvement ActType of Funding:
Westchester County $21,542  2015 Paul Coverdell Forensic Science Improvement Grant Pending

Westchester County $21,542 2015 Paul Coverdell Forensic Science Improvement Grant Pending

Yonkers, City of $21,542 2015 Coverdell Grant Pending

Westchester County $21,542 2015 Paul Coverdell Forensic Improvement Award Pending

$86,168National Forensic Sciences Improvement ActSubtotal for

OPCA 200-percent Poverty (TANF)Type of Funding:
St. Johns Riverside Hospital $1,270,260 St. Johns Riverside Hospital-Community Link Pending
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1/12/2016OPDF Database Information as of:

$1,270,260OPCA 200-percent Poverty (TANF)Subtotal for

OPCA ATI ClassificationType of Funding:
Westchester County $254,508 Westchester County Young Offender Program Active

Westchester County $372,847 Westchester County Pretrial Services Program Active

Westchester County $1,155,638 Westchester County DTATI Active

Westchester County $953,173 Westchester County TASC Program Active

Westchester County $341,484 Westchester County Community Service Program Active

Westchester County $109,330 Westchester County Monitored Release Program Active

Westchester County $143,148 Westchester County Bail Expediting Program Active

$3,330,128OPCA ATI ClassificationSubtotal for

Project GIVEType of Funding:
Westchester County $68,750 Project GIVE Active

Westchester County $513,955 Project GIVE Active

Mount Vernon, City of $241,200 Project GIVE Active

Yonkers, City of $348,144 Project GIVE Active

Westchester County $81,000 Project GIVE Active

$1,253,049Project GIVESubtotal for

Reentry Task Forces and Enhanced ServicesType of Funding:
Westchester County $139,680 Westchester Re-entry Task Force and Enhanced Services Prog. Active

$139,680Reentry Task Forces and Enhanced ServicesSubtotal for

State AidType of Funding:
Westchester County $3,292,000 Westchester Parkway Patrol Active

$3,292,000State AidSubtotal for

Support for RYJT Priorities.Type of Funding:
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1/12/2016OPDF Database Information as of:

Westchester County $100,000 Mid-Hudson Regional Youth Justice Team Active

$100,000Support for RYJT Priorities.Subtotal for

$12,639,073WestchesterTotal for

4


